郑州德宏机器制造有限公司
Dehong Machine Manufacturing Co.LTD
Address: ZhengShang Road. Zhengzhou Telephone:0371-67107288
Fax: 037167842719 Website: http://www.dehongmac.com
Email: dehongmachine@yahoo.com
Jaw Crusher
Dehong Jaw Crusher series are based on years’ experience and technology development. The
continuous improvement and refinement has made them the preferred jaw crusher for

-Wide ranges of choices
-Reliable working condition
-Convenient maintenance
郑州德宏机器制造有限公司
Dehong Machine Manufacturing Co.LTD
Address: ZhengShang Road. Zhengzhou Telephone:0371-67107288
Fax: 037167842719 Website: http://www.dehongmac.com
Email: dehongmachine@yahoo.com
main technical parameter：
Model Feeding inlet size (mm)
Max feeding
size(mm)
Discharge
size(mm)
Capacity(t/h) Motor power(kw) weight (t)
PE-150 150×250 125 15-45 1.2-3.5 5.5 0.6
PE-250 250×400 210 20-60 5-22 15 2.8
PE-400 400×600 340 40-80 18-60 37 7
PE-500 500×750 425 50-100 43-102 55 10.6
PE-600 600×900 500 65-160 51-180 75 19.2
PE-750 750×1060 630 80-180 80-195 110 29
PE-900 900×1200 780 95-180 140-270 132 51
PE-1000 1000×1200 850 195-280 190-310 132 55
PE-1200 1200×1500 1020 150-300 260-510 160 100.9
PEX-150 150×750 120 18-40 8.5-28 15 3.8
PEX-250 250×750 210 25-60 15-35 30 5.1
PEX-250 250×1000 210 25-60 20-65 37 7
PEX-250 250×1200 210 25-60 25-75 45 8.5